



JSFB/SEC/2024-25/35

23rd February 2024

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai 400051.

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400001.

Sub: Newspaper Publication

Ref: Regulation 30 read with Part A of Schedule III of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find attached Newspaper publication regarding details of ensuing Annual General Meeting for the financial year 31st March 2024 scheduled to be held on Wednesday, 19th June 2024 at 11:00 AM (IST).

You are requested to kindly take the same on record and oblige.

Thank you
Yours faithfully
For Jana Small Finance Bank Limited

Lakshmi R N
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

JAMA KARO, JANA KARO

Registered Office:

Jana Small Finance Bank Limited
The Fairway Business Park, # 10/1, 11/2 & 12/2B, Off
Domlur, Koramangla Inner Ring Road, Next to Embassy Golf
Links, Challaghatta, Bengaluru -560071.
CIN No. L65923KA2006PLC040028

T +91 80 4602 0100
E info@janabank.com
W www.janabank.com

JAMSHRI REALTY LIMITED
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS THE JAMSHRI RANJITSINGHI SPG & WVG. MILLS CO. LTD.)
Regd. Office: Fatehchand Damani Nagar, Station Road, Solapur - 413 001.
Tel. No. 91 22 2287401, Email: janshri1997@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	203.21	216.88	101.43	477.15
2	Profit / (Loss) for the period from continuing operations before Tax and Exceptional Items	(27.53)	(34.66)	(16.09)	(406.81)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period from continuing operations after tax and Exceptional Items	(27.53)	(34.66)	(16.09)	(406.81)
4	Profit / (Loss) for the period from discontinued operations before Tax	(4.99)	(5.04)	(3.93)	(26.15)
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period from discontinued operations after tax	(4.99)	(5.04)	(3.93)	(26.15)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(43.00)	(39.70)	(20.02)	(432.96)
7	Equity Share Capital	698.65	698.65	698.65	698.65
8	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 1000/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1000/-	1000/-	1000/-	1000/-
9	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share	(39.40)	(40.00)	(108.27)	(455.98)
10	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share	(7.14)	(7.22)	(5.62)	(30.88)

Notes:
a) The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 27, 2024.
b) The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs pursuant to Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended and other relevant provisions of the Act.
c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2024 filed with BSE. The full format is available on the website of BSE, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.janshri.com.

For Jamshri Realty Limited
Rajesh Damani
Joint Managing Director

Date: 27th May 2024

LOTUS EYE HOSPITAL AND INSTITUTE LIMITED
Regd. Office: SF No. 770/12, Avinashi Road, Civil Aerodrome Post, Coimbatore - 641 014.
PHONE No: 0422-4229900, 4229999, FAX: 0422-2627193,
E-MAIL: companysecretary@lotuseye.org, WEBSITE: www.lotuseye.org

EXTRACTS OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED - MARCH 31, 2024

Particulars	Quarter ended on			Year Ended	
	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
	Rs. in Lakhs				
1 Total Income for the period	1,128.30	1,237.70	1,152.86	4,951.26	4,618.94
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional Items)	0.36	90.81	95.09	400.78	565.39
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	0.54	89.63	95.05	401.37	565.21
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	2.44	65.67	64.75	291.45	407.75
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2.28	64.23	55.90	286.96	401.06
6 Equity Share Capital	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63
7 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.01	0.32	0.31	1.40	1.96
8 Diluted:	0.01	0.32	0.31	1.40	1.96

Notes:
1. The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 27, 2024. The above results have also been subjected to audit by statutory auditors of the company.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter ended March 31, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the Company's website www.lotuseye.org.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Lotus Eye Hospital and Institute Limited
Sd/- Ms. Sangeetha Sundaramoorthy
Managing Director

Coimbatore
May 27, 2024

JANA SMALL FINANCE BANK
(A Scheduled Commercial Bank)
CIN No. L65923KA2009PLC040020
Regd Office: The Railway Business Park #101, 11/2, 12/2B, O'Donnell Road, Nonamangala Inner Ring Road, Next to ECL, Chittoor District, Bengaluru 560071.

NOTICE OF THE 18TH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AND INFORMATION FOR E-VOTING

Shareholders may note that the 18th Annual General Meeting (AGM) of Jana Small Finance Bank Limited ("Bank") will be held through video conference in compliance with the provisions of the Notice to the AGM and Annual Report for the financial year 2023-24 will be sent to all Shareholders whose mail addresses are registered with the Bank Registrar and State Transfer Agent/ Depository Participant(s). Further, the said Notice and Annual Report will also be made available at the website of the Bank at www.janabank.com and Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

The date and time of AGM shall be: Wednesday, 19th June 2024 at 11:00 AM (IST).
In compliance with Section 101 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with above circular, electronic copies of the Notice to the AGM and Annual Report for the financial year 2023-24 will be sent to all Shareholders whose mail addresses are registered with the Bank Registrar and State Transfer Agent/ Depository Participant(s). Further, the said Notice and Annual Report will also be made available at the website of the Bank at www.janabank.com and Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

The Shareholders are requested to update/register their email ID, mobile number and bank account details in the following manner:
For shares held in physical mode: Not applicable as 100% of the shares held by the Shareholders in the bank are held through dematerialised mode.
For shares held in dematerialised mode: By updating the details with respective depository participants.

Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 107 and 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 (as amended) and Regulation 54 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations 2015 (as amended) and circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, the Bank is permitted to provide to Shareholders/Agents to exercise their votes during the course of the AGM by electronic means. The business may also be transacted through remote e-Voting prior to the AGM and the schedule for remote e-Voting is as under:

Description	Date & Time
Commencement of remote voting through electronic means	Sunday, 16 th June 2024 at 09:00 AM.
Conclusion of remote voting through electronic means	Tuesday, 18 th June 2024 at 05:00 PM.

For Jana Small Finance Bank Limited
Lakshmi R N
Company Secretary

Date: 28th May 2024
Place: Bengaluru

ABAN OFFSHORE LIMITED
Regd. Office: Anjireddy Crest, 113, Pantheon Road, Egmore, Chennai - 600 008, India.
CIN: L01197N1989PLC013473 Phone: (91) (44) 4960606 Fax: (91) (44) 2819532, e-mail: abanoffshore@aban.com website: abanoffshore.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2024

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Rs. Millions		
		QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2024 (AUDITED)	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024 (AUDITED)	QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2023 (AUDITED)
1	TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS (NET)	1,474.57	4,477.43	933.84
2	LOSS FOR THE PERIOD (BEFORE TAX, EXCEPTIONAL AND / OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS)	(3,304.13)	(12,955.71)	(3,704.84)
3	LOSS FOR THE PERIOD BEFORE TAX (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL AND/OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS)	(3,304.13)	(12,955.71)	(3,704.84)
4	NET LOSS FOR THE PERIOD AFTER TAX (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL AND/OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS)	(3,401.43)	(13,178.41)	(3,805.92)
5	TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE PERIOD (COMPRISING PROFIT/(LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD (AFTER TAX) AND OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME (AFTER TAX))	(3,735.91)	(15,751.48)	(2,879.41)
6	EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL (FACE VALUE OF RS 2/- EACH FULLY PAID)	116.73	116.73	116.73
7	RESERVES (EXCLUDING REVALUATION RESERVE) AS SHOWN IN THE AUDITED BALANCE SHEET OF THE PREVIOUS YEAR	-	(2,09,150.18)	-
8	EARNING PER SHARE (FACE VALUE OF RS 2/- EACH) (NOT ANNUALISED) (IN RS.)			
	(a) BASIC	(58.28)	(225.81)	(64.85)
	(b) DILUTED	-	-	(0.36)

Notes:
(i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.abanoffshore.com.

(ii) The standalone financial results are as under:

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2024 (AUDITED)	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024 (AUDITED)	QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2023 (AUDITED)
1	Income from operations	294.08	901.99	148.48
2	Profit before tax	(763.72)	(2,792.16)	(1,031.45)
3	Loss after tax	(764.14)	(2,830.18)	(1,101.78)

For and on behalf of the Board
C P Gopalakrishnan
Dy. Managing Director & Chief Financial Officer

Place : Chennai
Date : 27th May 2024

TVS SUPPLY CHAIN SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CIN: L63011TN2004PLC054655
Regd Office: 10 Jawahar Road, Chokkulam, Madurai - 625 002, Tamil Nadu, India
Website: www.tvssc.com; Email ID: investor.relations@tvssc.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2024

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31 March 2024 (Audited)	31 December 2023 (Unaudited)	31 March 2024 (Audited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)	31 March 2024 (Audited)	31 December 2023 (Unaudited)	31 March 2024 (Audited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)	31 March 2024 (Audited)	31 December 2023 (Unaudited)	31 March 2024 (Audited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	521.29	536.15	532.76	2,139.65	1,978.44	2,343.06	2,243.45	2,332.53	9,254.83	10,070.01		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	17.04	46.86	40.20	105.22	(0.83)	4.94	0.60	(6.51)	(9.66)	55.95		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year before tax (after Exceptional Items)	17.04	46.86	30.20	131.26	(10.83)	4.94	0.60	(16.51)	(36.07)	45.95		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year after tax (after Exceptional Items)	12.67	35.79	6.17	105.45	(29.26)	5.38	9.99	(9.37)	(57.72)	47.65		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period / year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	11.91	35.20	6.44	103.34	(31.09)	6.29	31.90	(13.48)	(79.29)	(8.89)		
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	44.05	44.01	36.43	44.05	36.43	44.05	44.01	36.43	44.05	36.43		
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				2,516.37	1,163.85				1,770.98	687.13		
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations (Not annualised for the quarterly)												
1. Basic	0.29	0.82	0.17	2.50	(0.76)	0.10	0.22	(0.31)	(2.40)	1.04		
2. Diluted	0.29	0.81	0.17	2.50	(0.76)	0.10	0.22	(0.31)	(2.40)	1.02		

Notes:
1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on May 27, 2024.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the stock exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on our website www.tvssc.com.

KILBURN ENGINEERING LTD.
Regd. Office : Four Mangoe Lane, Surendra Mohan Ghosh Sarani, Kolkata - 700 001
CIN: L2422WB1987PLC042956,
Tel No: 033 22313337, Fax No: 033-22314768, Website: www.kilburnengg.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2024 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED				
		31.03.2024 (AUDITED)	31.12.2023 (UNAUDITED)	31.03.2024 (AUDITED)	31.03.2024 (AUDITED)	31.03.2023 (AUDITED)
1	Total Income	8,623	7,360	7,122	29,659	23,619
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	1,697	1,482	1,337	5,549	3,877
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	1,224	1,031	1,234	3,967	3,014
4	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax))	1,192	880	985	4,045	2,823
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 10 each)	4,182	3,757	3,581	4,182	3,581
6	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (in ₹)	3.05	2.76	3.54	10.47	8.66
	Basic and Diluted EPS (in ₹)					

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2024 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2024 (UNAUDITED)	31.03.2024 (AUDITED)	31.03.2024 (AUDITED)	31.03.2024 (AUDITED)
1	Total Income	12,278	33,314		
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	2,841	6,893		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	2,310	5,054		
4	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax))	2,277	5,131		
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 10 each)	4,182	4,182		
6	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (in ₹)				
	Basic and Diluted EPS (in ₹)	5.76	13.33		

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Financial Results for the year ended 31 March 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Consolidated Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites and on the Company's website www.kilburnengg.com.
2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS, notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. The results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 27th May 2024. Limited review as required under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosures Requirements) Regulation 2015 has been carried out by the statutory auditors of the Company.

Date : 27th May 2024
Place : Kolkata

By Order of the Board
(Ranjit Jala)
Managing Director
DIN 07266678

AGARWAL INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LIMITED.
Regd. Office: Unit 201, 101, 4-4, Sector 14, Connaught Place, New Delhi - 110 007, India.
Tel No. 022 25291149/50, Fax: 022-25291147
CIN: L9999MH1999PLC084618
Web Site: www.aicil.in, Email: contact@aicil.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		Standalone		Consolidated	
		Current Quarter Ended	Corresponding Quarter Ended	Current Quarter Ended	Corresponding Quarter Ended	Financial Year Ended	Financial Year Ended	Financial Year Ended	Financial Year Ended
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations	66,987.49	59,295.17	17,873.02	66,014.45	180,545.78	177,645.67	213,042.51	200,408.55
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax)	1,993.32	1,844.11	4,360.92	6,693.46	6,636.91	6,636.91	12,718.58	10,976.04
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	1,993.33	1,844.11	4,360.92	6,693.46	6,636.91	6,636.91	12,718.58	10,976.04
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	1,423.82	1,373.64	3,800.66	2,829.64	4,958.54	4,934.64	10,921.97	9,225.79
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,420.39	1,370.74	3,855.48	2,777.72	4,958.11	4,931.75	11,110.78	9,842.00
6	Equity Share Capital	1,495.78	1,495.78	1,495.78	1,495.78	1,495.78	1,495.78	1,495.78	1,495.78
7	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year (Other Equity)	32,856.26	28,275.10	49,604.03	38,875.20	32,856.26	28,275.10	49,604.03	38,875.20
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	1. Basic (₹)	9.52	9.50	25.41	19.56	33.15	34.32	73.02	63.78
	2. Diluted (₹)	9.52	9.50	25.41	19.56	33.15	34.32	73.02	63.78

Notes:
1. The above Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Quarter and the Year ended on March 31, 2024 of Agarwal Industrial Corporation Limited ("The Company") drawn in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, are reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors today i.e. May 27, 2024. These financial results are available at the Company's Stock Exchange Websites.
2. In respect of these Financial Results, the figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 and the corresponding quarter ended March 31, 2023 are the balancing figures in respect of the full financial year and the audited year-to-date figures up to the third quarter of the respective financial year ending on March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 respectively.
3. During the financial year ended on 31st March 2024, the Company under its Ancillary (i.e. - Business and allied products) segment, sold 4,90,813 MTs of Bitumen and allied products as compared to 4,23,925 MTs sold during the corresponding previous financial year ended on 31st March 2023, thus registering a growth of 15.78%.
4. The Company, in pursuit of displaying correct relative positions of its activities, has re-classified its activities into Segments on Consolidated Basis viz (i) Ancillary (i.e. Bitumen & Allied Products) (ii) Ship Operating & Charing; (iii) Trading of Petroleum Products; (iv) Logistics; (v) Windmill; and (vi) Others (i.e. non-alloyable) and its Segments on Standalone Basis viz (i) Ancillary (i.e. Bitumen & Allied Products) (ii) Logistics; (iii) Windmill; and (iv) Others (i.e. non-alloyable). This revised segmentation of the Company's activities on consolidated and standalone basis shall be followed consistently in the financial statements of the future financial years.
5. The Board of Directors has recommended a dividend of ₹ 3.00 per equity share of the face value of ₹ 10/-, each fully paid up for the FY 2023-24, subject to the approval of shareholders of the Company.
6. The above Audited Financial Results (Consolidated) for the Quarter and the Year ended on March 31, 2024 of Agarwal Industrial Corporation Limited include the financial results of its Wholly Owned Subsidiary (WOS) Companies - (i) Bitumen Cohan Private Limited, (ii) AICL Overseas FZ LLC (iii) Agarwal Translink Private Limited and (iv) pre-operative results of AICL Finance Private Limited.
7. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.
8. The Company primarily belongs to Ancillary (i.e. Bitumen & Allied Products) and is engaged in the business of (i) manufacturing and trading of Bitumen and Allied products used heavily in infrastructure projects (ii) providing Logistics for Bitumen and LPG through its own Specialized Tankers and also (iii) generates power through Wind Mills. These businesses are of seasonal nature due to which revenue gets varied. The Company has its manufacturing units at Rajaj, Belgium, Baroda, Hyderabad, Cochin (through its wholly owned subsidiary - Bitumen Cohan Private Limited), Raigarh, Durgam Cheruvu, Assam and at Pochampada Co., Dist. Baramet, (Rajasthan). In addition, the Company has its own Bitumen Storage facilities / Terminals at Baroda, Digh and Talaja and Ancillary storage facilities at Karwar, Haldia and Mangalore.
9. The Company is an Indian Wholly Owned Subsidiary Company - Bitumen Cohan Private Limited is also in the business of manufacturing and trading of Bitumen and Bituminous products whereas its Overseas Wholly Owned Subsidiary Company - AICL Overseas FZ LLC, RAS AL KHAIMAH, UAE is in the business activity of ship charring and in the possession of specialized Bulk Bitumen / Bulk Liquid Vessels and is carrying its commercial operations in accordance with the guidelines / notifications with regard to Overseas Direct Investments (ODI) issued by the Reserve Bank of India from time to time. This Company is a provider of owner of total 10 Vessels with aggregated carrying capacity of 1,20,049 MTs of Bulk Bitumen / Bulk Liquid Cargo. Agarwal Translink Private Limited is another Indian Wholly Owned Subsidiary of the Company which is engaged in the business of transportation of Bitumen, SLS and other liquid fuel of specialized Bitumen Tankers and also operates a BPO, Petrol Pump & Station, Assam, Maharashtra. Further, the Company during the year under review, also incorporated an NBFC (Non-Deposit) Company as WOS of the Company, which is yet to commence its business due to some pending regulatory permissions / Licenses.
10. The Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) has been calculated for the current and previous periods in accordance with Ind AS-33 issued by ICAI.
11. The Company has not discontinued any of its operations during the year under review.
12. Previous periods' figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary to conform to the current period's classification.

For Agarwal Industrial Corporation Limited
Sd/-
Listed Agent
Whole Time Director
DIN No. 012355207

Place : Mumbai
Date : May 27, 2024

JAMSHRI REALTY LIMITED
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS THE JAMSHRI RANJITSINGHI SPG & WVG. MILLS CO. LTD.)
Regd. Office: Fatehchand Damani Nagar, Station Road, Solapur - 413 001.
Tel. No. 91 22 2287401, Website: janshri1997@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	203.21	216.88	101.43	672.52
2	Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operations before Tax and Exceptional Items	(27.53)	(34.66)	(176.09)	(318.57)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operations after tax and Exceptional Items	(27.53)	(34.66)	(176.09)	(318.57)
4	Profit/(Loss) for the period from discontinued operations before Tax	(4.99)	(5.04)	(3.93)	(21.57)
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from discontinued operations after tax	(4.99)	(5.04)	(3.93)	(21.57)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(43.00)	(39.70)	(180.02)	(340.14)
7	Equity Share Capital	698.65	698.65	698.65	698.65
8	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 1000/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1000/-	1000/-	1000/-	1000/-
9	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share	(39.40)	(40.00)	(108.27)	(455.98)
10	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share	(7.14)	(7.22)	(5.62)	(30.88)

Notes:
a) The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 27, 2024.
b) The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs pursuant to Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended and other relevant provisions of the Act.
c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2024 filed with BSE. The full format is available on the website of BSE, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.janshri.com.

For Jamshri Realty Limited
Rajesh Damani
Joint Managing Director

Date: 27th May 2024

LOTUS EYE HOSPITAL AND INSTITUTE LIMITED
Regd. Office: SF No. 770/12, Avinashi Road, Civil Aerodrome Post, Coimbatore - 641 014.
PHONE No: 0422-4229900, 4229999, FAX: 0422-2627193.
E-MAIL: companysecretary@lotuseye.org, WEBSITE: www.lotuseye.org

EXTRACTS OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED - MARCH 31, 2024

Particulars	Quarter ended on			Year Ended	
	31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1 Total Income for the period	1,128.30	1,237.70	1,152.88	4,951.26	4,618.94
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional Items)	0.36	90.81	95.09	400.78	565.39
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	0.54	89.63	95.05	401.37	565.21
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	2.44	65.67	64.75	291.45	407.75
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2.28	64.23	55.90	286.96	401.06
6 Equity Share Capital	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63
7 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.01	0.32	0.31	1.40	1.96
8 Diluted:	0.01	0.32	0.31	1.40	1.96

Notes:
1. The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 27, 2024. The above results have also been subjected to audit by statutory auditors of the company.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter ended March 31, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the Company's website www.lotuseye.org.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Lotus Eye Hospital and Institute Limited
Sd/- Ms. Sangetha Sundaramoorthy
Managing Director

Date: May 27, 2024

JANA SMALL FINANCE BANK
(A Scheduled Commercial Bank)
CIN No. L65923KA2009PLC040026
Regd Office: The Railway Business Park #101, 11/2, 12/2B, Off. Dohur, Nonamangala Inner Ring Road, Next to ECL, Chhattisgarh, Bengaluru 560071.

NOTICE OF THE 18TH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AND INFORMATION FOR E-VOTING

Shareholders may note that the 18th Annual General Meeting (AGM) of Jana Small Finance Bank Limited ("Bank") will be held through video conference in compliance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Incorporation) (Amendment) Regulations, 2018 and the Companies (Incorporation) (Amendment) Regulations, 2015 as amended and other applicable laws, circulars and notifications issued by Statutory Regulatory Authorities to transact the business set forth in the Notice of the meeting.

The date and time of AGM shall be: Wednesday, 19th June 2024 at 11:00 AM (IST).
In compliance with Section 101 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with above circulars, electronic copies of the Notice to the AGM and Annual Report for the financial year 2023-24 will be sent to all Shareholders whose email addresses are registered with the Bank Registrar and Share Transfer Agent/ Depository Participant(s). Further, the said Notice and Annual Report will also be made available at the website of the Bank at www.janabank.com and Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

The Shareholders are requested to update/register their email ID, mobile number and bank account details in the following manner:
For shares held in physical mode: Not applicable as 100% of the shares held by the Shareholders in the bank are held through dematerialised mode.
For shares held in dematerialised mode: By updating the details with respective depository participants.

Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 107 and 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 (as amended) and Regulation 54 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations 2015 (as amended) and circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, the Bank is permitted to provide to Shareholders/Agents to exercise their votes during the course of the AGM by electronic means. The business may also be transacted through remote e-Voting prior to the AGM and the schedule for remote e-Voting is as under:

Description	Date & Time
Commencement of remote voting through electronic means	Sunday, 16 th June 2024 at 09:00 AM.
Conclusion of remote voting through electronic means	Tuesday, 18 th June 2024 at 05:00 PM.

For Jana Small Finance Bank Limited
Lakshmi R N
Company Secretary

Date: 28th May 2024
Place: Bengaluru

ABAN OFFSHORE LIMITED
Regd. Office: Anjaneya Crest, 113, Pantheon Road, Egmore, Chennai - 600 008, India.
CIN: L01197N1989PLC013473 Phone: (91) (44) 4960606 Fax: (91) (44) 2819527, e-mail: abanoffshore@aban.com website: abanoffshore.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2024

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Rs. Millions		
		QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2024 (AUDITED)	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024 (AUDITED)	QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2023 (AUDITED)
1	TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS (NET)	1,474.57	4,477.43	933.84
2	LOSS FOR THE PERIOD (BEFORE TAX, EXCEPTIONAL AND / OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS)	(3,304.13)	(12,955.71)	(3,704.84)
3	LOSS FOR THE PERIOD BEFORE TAX (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL AND/OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS)	(3,304.13)	(12,955.71)	(3,704.84)
4	NET LOSS FOR THE PERIOD AFTER TAX (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL AND/OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS)	(3,401.43)	(13,178.41)	(3,805.92)
5	TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE PERIOD (COMPRISING PROFIT/(LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD (AFTER TAX) AND OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME (AFTER TAX))	(3,735.91)	(15,751.48)	(2,879.41)
6	EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL (FACE VALUE OF RS 2/- EACH FULLY PAID)	116.73	116.73	116.73
7	RESERVES (EXCLUDING REVALUATION RESERVE) AS SHOWN IN THE AUDITED BALANCE SHEET OF THE PREVIOUS YEAR	-	(2,09,150.18)	-
8	EARNING PER SHARE (FACE VALUE OF RS 2/- EACH) (NOT ANNUALISED) (IN RS.)			
(a)	BASIC	(58.28)	(225.81)	(64.85)
(b)	DILUTED	-	-	(0.36)

Notes:
(i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.abanoffshore.com.
(ii) The standalone financial results are as under:

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2024 (AUDITED)	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024 (AUDITED)	QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2023 (AUDITED)
1	Income from operations	294.08	901.99	148.48
2	Profit before tax	(763.72)	(2,792.16)	(1,031.45)
3	Loss after tax	(764.14)	(2,830.18)	(1,101.78)

For and on behalf of the Board
C P Gopalakrishnan
Dy. Managing Director & Chief Financial Officer

Place : Chennai
Date : 27th May 2024

TVS SUPPLY CHAIN SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CIN: L63011TN2004PLC054655
Regd Office: 10 Jawahar Road, Chokkulam, Madurai - 625 002, Tamil Nadu, India
Website: www.tvssc.com; Email ID: investor.relations@tvssc.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2024

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31 March 2024	31 December 2023	31 March 2024	31 March 2023	31 March 2024	31 December 2023	31 March 2024	31 March 2023	31 March 2024	31 December 2023	31 March 2024	31 March 2023
Total Income from Operations	521.29	536.15	532.76	2,139.65	1,978.44	2,433.06	2,243.45	2,332.53	9,254.83	10,070.01		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	17.04	46.86	40.20	105.22	(0.83)	4.94	0.60	(6.51)	(9.66)	55.95		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year before tax (after Exceptional Items)	17.04	46.86	30.20	131.26	(10.83)	4.94	0.60	(16.51)	(36.07)	45.95		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year after tax (after Exceptional Items)	12.67	35.79	6.17	105.45	(29.26)	5.38	9.99	(9.37)	(57.72)	47.65		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period / year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	11.91	35.20	6.44	103.34	(31.09)	6.29	31.90	(13.48)	(79.29)	(8.89)		
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	44.05	44.01	36.43	44.05	36.43	44.05	44.01	36.43	44.05	36.43		
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				2,516.37	1,163.85				1,770.98	687.13		
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations (Not annualised for the quarterly)												
1. Basic	0.29	0.82	0.17	2.50	(0.76)	0.10	0.22	(0.31)	(2.40)	1.04		
2. Diluted	0.29	0.81	0.17	2.50	(0.76)	0.10	0.22	(0.31)	(2.40)	1.02		

Notes:
1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on May 27, 2024.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the stock exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on our website www.tvssc.com.

KILBURN ENGINEERING LTD.
Regd. Office : Four Mangoe Lane, Surendra Mohan Ghosh Sarani, Kolkata - 700 001
CIN: L2422WB1987PLC042956.
Tel No: 033 22313337, Fax No: 033-22314768, Website: www.kilburnengg.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2024 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED				
		31.03.2024 (AUDITED)	31.12.2023 (UNAUDITED)	31.03.2023 (AUDITED)	31.03.2024 (AUDITED)	31.03.2023 (AUDITED)
1	Total Income	8,623	7,360	7,122	29,659	23,619
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	1,697	1,482	1,337	5,549	3,877
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	1,224	1,031	1,234	3,967	3,014
4	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax))	1,192	880	985	4,045	2,823
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 10 each)	4,182	3,757	3,581	4,182	3,581
6	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (in ₹)	3.05	2.76	3.54	10.47	8.66

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2024 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2024 (UNAUDITED)	31.03.2024 (AUDITED)	31.03.2023 (UNAUDITED)	31.03.2024 (AUDITED)
1	Total Income	12,278	33,314		
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	2,841	6,893		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	2,310	5,054		
4	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax))	2,277	5,131		
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 10 each)	4,182	4,182		
6	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (in ₹)			5.76	13.33
6	Basic and Diluted EPS (in ₹)			5.76	13.33

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Financial Results for the year ended 31 March 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Consolidated Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites and on the Company's website www.kilburnengg.com.
2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS, notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. The results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 27th May 2024. Limited review as required under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosures Requirements) Regulation 2015 has been carried out by the statutory auditors of the Company.

Date : 27th May 2024
Place : Kolkata

By Order of the Board
(Ranjit Jala)
Managing Director
DIN 97266678

AGARWAL INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LIMITED.
Regd. Office: Unit 201, 201A, 4th Floor, Chetana, Mumbai - 400 071.
Tel No. 022 25291149/50, Fax: 022-25291147
CIN: L9999MH1999PLC084618
Web Site: www.aicil.in, Email: contact@aicil.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		Standalone		Consolidated	
		Current Quarter Ended	Corresponding Quarter Ended	Current Quarter Ended	Corresponding Quarter Ended	Financial Year Ended	Financial Year Ended	Financial Year Ended	Financial Year Ended
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations	66,987.49	59,295.17	17,873.02	66,014.45	180,545.78	177,645.67	213,042.51	200,408.55
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax)	1,993.32	1,844.11	4,360.92	6,693.46	6,636.91	6,636.91	12,718.58	10,976.04
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	1,993.33	1,844.11	4,360.92	6,693.46	6,636.91	6,636.91	12,718.58	10,976.04
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	1,423.82	1,373.64	3,800.66	2,829.64	4,958.54	4,934.64	10,921.97	9,225.79
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,420.39	1,370.74	3,855.48	2,777.72	4,958.54	4,934.64	11,110.78	9,842.00
6	Equity Share Capital	1,495.78	1,495.78	1,495.78	1,495.78	1,495.78	1,495.78	1,495.78	1,495.78
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	32,856.26	28,275.10	49,604.03	38,875.20	32,856.26	28,275.10	49,604.03	38,875.20
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
1. Basic		9.52	9.50	25.41	19.56	33.15	34.32	73.02	63.78
2. Diluted		9.52	9.50	25.41	19.56	33.15	34.32	73.02	63.78

Notes:
1. The above Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Quarter and the Year ended on March 31, 2024 of Agarwal Industrial Corporation Limited ("The Company") drawn in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing) Regulations, 2015, as amended, are reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors today i.e. May 27, 2024. These financial results are available at the Company's Stock Exchange Websites.
2. In respect of these Financial Results, the figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 and the corresponding quarter ended March 31, 2023 are the balancing figures in respect of the full financial year and the audited year-to-date figures up to the third quarter of the respective financial year ending on March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 respectively.
3. During the financial year ended on 31st March 2024, the Company under its Ancillary (i.e. - Business and allied products) segment, sold 4,90,813 MTs of Bitumen and allied products as compared to 4,23,925 MTs sold during the corresponding previous financial year ended on 31st March 2023, thus registering a growth of 15.78%.
4. The Company, in pursuit of displaying correct relative positions of its activities, has re-classified its activities into 6 Segments on Consolidated Basis viz (i) Ancillary (i.e. Bitumen & Allied Products) (ii) Ship Operating & Charing; (iii) Trading of Petroleum Products; (iv) Logistics; (v) Windmill; and (vi) Others (i.e. non-alloyable) and its Segments on Standalone Basis viz (i) Ancillary (i.e. Bitumen & Allied Products) (ii) Logistics; (iii) Windmill; and (iv) Others (i.e. non-alloyable). This revised segmentation of the Company's activities on consolidated and standalone basis shall be followed consistently in the financial statements of the future financial years.
5. The Board of Directors has recommended a dividend of ₹ 3.00 per equity share of the face value of ₹ 10/-, each fully paid up for the FY 2023-24, subject to the approval of shareholders of the Company.
6. The above Audited Financial Results (Consolidated) for the Quarter and the Year ended on March 31, 2024 of Agarwal Industrial Corporation Limited include the financial results of its Wholly Owned Subsidiary (WOS) Companies - (i) Bitumen Cohan Private Limited, (ii) AICL Overseas FZ LLC (iii) Agarwal Translink Private Limited and (iv) pre-operative results of AICL Finance Private Limited.
7. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.
8. The Company primarily belongs to Ancillary (i.e. Bitumen & Allied Products) and is engaged in the business of (i) manufacturing and trading of Bitumen and Allied products used heavily in infrastructure projects (ii) providing Logistics for Bitumen and LPG through its own Specialized Tankers and also (iii) generates power through Wind Mills. These businesses are of seasonal nature due to which revenue gets varied. The Company has its manufacturing units at Rajaj, Belgium, Baroda, Hyderabad, Cochin (through its wholly owned subsidiary - Bitumen Cohan Private Limited), Raigarh, Durg, Kanpur, Assam and at Patkoda, Co., Dist. Barmer, (Rajasthan). In addition, the Company has its own Bitumen Storage facilities / Terminals at Baroda, Digh and Talaja and Bitumen storage facilities at Kanwar, Haldia and Mangalore.
9. The Company is an Indian Wholly Owned Subsidiary Company - Bitumen Cohan Private Limited is also in the business of manufacturing and trading of Bitumen and Bituminous products whereas its Overseas Wholly Owned Subsidiary Company - AICL Overseas FZ LLC, RAS AL KHAIMAH, UAE is in the business activity of ship charring and in possession of specialized Bulk Bitumen / Bulk Liquid Vessels and is carrying its commercial operations in accordance with the guidelines / notifications with regard to Overseas Direct Investments (ODI) issued by the Reserve Bank of India from time to time. This Company is a provider of owner of total 10 Vessels with aggregated carrying capacity of 1,02,049 MTs of Bulk Bitumen / Bulk Liquid Cargo. Agarwal Translink Private Limited is another Indian Wholly Owned Subsidiary of the Company which is engaged in the business of transportation of Bitumen, SLS and other liquid fuel of specialized Bitumen Tankers and also operates a BPO, Petrol Pump & Station, Assam, Maharashtra. Further, the Company during the year under reference, also incorporated an NBFC (Non-Deposit) Company as WOS of the Company, which is yet to commence its business due to some pending regulatory permissions / Licenses.
10. The Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) has been calculated for the current and previous periods in accordance with Ind AS-33 issued by ICAI.
11. The Company has not discontinued any of its operations during the year under review.
12. Previous periods' figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary to conform to the current period's classification.

For Agarwal Industrial Corporation Limited
Sd/-
Listed Agent
Whole Time Director
DIN No. 01235507

Place : Mumbai
Date : May 27, 2024

JAMSHRI REALTY LIMITED
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS THE JAMSHRI RAMJITSINGHI SPG & WVG. MILLS CO. LTD.)
Regd. Office: Fatehchand Damani Nagar, Station Road, Solapur - 413 001.
Tel. No. 91 22 2287401, Email: janshri1997@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	203.21	216.88	101.43	477.15
2	Profit / (Loss) for the period from continuing operations before Tax and Exceptional Items	(27.53)	(34.66)	(176.09)	(406.81)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period from continuing operations after tax and Exceptional Items	(27.53)	(34.66)	(176.09)	(406.81)
4	Profit / (Loss) for the period from discontinued operations before Tax	(4.99)	(5.04)	(3.93)	(21.57)
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period from discontinued operations after tax	(4.99)	(5.04)	(3.93)	(21.57)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(43.00)	(39.70)	(180.02)	(428.38)
7	Equity Share Capital	698.65	698.65	698.65	698.65
8	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 1000/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1000/-	1000/-	1000/-	1000/-
9	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share	(39.40)	(40.00)	(108.27)	(455.98)
10	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share	(7.14)	(7.22)	(5.62)	(30.88)

Notes:
a) The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 27, 2024.
b) The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs pursuant to Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended and other relevant provisions of the Act.
c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2024 filed with BSE. The full format is available on the website of BSE, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.janshri.com.

For Jamshri Realty Limited
Rajesh Damani
Joint Managing Director

Date: 27th May 2024

LOTUS EYE HOSPITAL AND INSTITUTE LIMITED
Regd. Office: SF No. 770/12, Avinashi Road, Civil Aerodrome Post, Coimbatore - 641 014.
PHONE NO: 0422-4229900, 4229999, FAX: 0422-2627193.
E-MAIL: companysecretary@lotuseye.org, WEBSITE: www.lotuseye.org

EXTRACTS OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED - MARCH 31, 2024

Particulars	Quarter ended on			Year Ended	
	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
	Rs. in Lakhs				
1 Total Income for the period	1,128.30	1,237.70	1,152.86	4,951.26	4,618.94
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional Items)	0.36	90.81	95.09	400.78	565.39
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	0.54	89.63	95.05	401.37	565.21
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	2.44	65.67	64.75	291.45	407.75
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2.28	64.23	55.90	286.96	401.06
6 Equity Share Capital	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63
7 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.01	0.32	0.31	1.40	1.96
8 Diluted:	0.01	0.32	0.31	1.40	1.96

Notes:
1. The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 27, 2024. The above results have also been subjected to audit by statutory auditors of the company.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter ended March 31, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the Company's website www.lotuseye.org.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Lotus Eye Hospital and Institute Limited
Sd/- Ms. Sangeetha Sundaramoorthy
Managing Director

Comptroller
May 27, 2024

JANA SMALL FINANCE BANK
(A Scheduled Commercial Bank)
CIN No. L65923KA2009PLC040020
Regd Office: The Railway Business Park #101, 11/2, 12/2B, Off. Dharu, Nonamangala Inner Ring Road, Next to ECL, Chlathalathi, Bengaluru 560071

NOTICE OF THE 18TH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AND INFORMATION FOR E-VOTING

Shareholders may note that the 18th Annual General Meeting (AGM) of Jana Small Finance Bank Limited ("Bank") will be held through video conference in compliance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Incorporation) (Amendment) Regulations, 2018 and the Companies (Incorporation) (Amendment) Regulations, 2021 as amended and all other applicable laws, circulars and notifications issued by Statutory Regulatory Authorities to transact the business set forth in the Notice of the meeting.

The date and time of AGM shall be: Wednesday, 19th June 2024 at 11:00 AM (IST).
In compliance with Section 101 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with above circulars, electronic copies of the Notice to the AGM and Annual Report for the financial year 2023-24 will be sent to all Shareholders whose email addresses are registered with the Bank Registrar and Share Transfer Agent/ Depository Participant(s). Further, the said Notice and Annual Report will also be made available at the website of the Bank at www.janabank.com and Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

The Shareholders are requested to update/register their email ID, mobile number and bank account details in the following manner:
For shares held in physical mode: Not applicable as 100% of the shares held by the Shareholders in the bank are held through dematerialised mode.
For shares held in dematerialised mode: By updating the details with respective depository participants.

Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 107 and 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 (as amended) and Regulation 54 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations 2015 (as amended) and circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, the Bank is permitted to provide to Shareholders/Agents to exercise their votes during the course of the AGM by electronic means. The business may also be transacted through remote e-Voting prior to the AGM and the schedule for remote e-Voting is as under:

Description	Date & Time
Commencement of remote voting through electronic means	Sunday, 16 th June 2024 at 09:00 AM
Conclusion of remote voting through electronic means	Tuesday, 18 th June 2024 at 05:00 PM

For Jana Small Finance Bank Limited
Date: 28th May 2024
Place: Bengaluru
Lakshmi R N
Company Secretary

ABAN OFFSHORE LIMITED
Regd. Office: Anjirega Crest, 113, Pantheon Road, Egmore, Chennai - 600 008, India.
CIN: L01197N1989PLC013473 Phone: (91) (44) 4960606 Fax: (91) (44) 2819532, e-mail: abanoffshore@aban.com website: abanoffshore.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2024

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Rs. Millions		
		QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2024 (AUDITED)	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024 (AUDITED)	QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2023 (AUDITED)
1	TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS (NET)	1,474.57	4,477.43	933.84
2	LOSS FOR THE PERIOD (BEFORE TAX, EXCEPTIONAL AND / OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS)	(3,304.13)	(12,955.71)	(3,704.84)
3	LOSS FOR THE PERIOD BEFORE TAX (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL AND/OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS)	(3,304.13)	(12,955.71)	(3,704.84)
4	NET LOSS FOR THE PERIOD AFTER TAX (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL AND/OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS)	(3,401.43)	(13,178.41)	(3,805.92)
5	TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE PERIOD (COMPRISING PROFIT/(LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD (AFTER TAX) AND OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME (AFTER TAX))	(3,735.91)	(15,751.48)	(2,879.41)
6	EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL (FACE VALUE OF RS 2/- EACH FULLY PAID)	116.73	116.73	116.73
7	RESERVES (EXCLUDING REVALUATION RESERVE) AS SHOWN IN THE AUDITED BALANCE SHEET OF THE PREVIOUS YEAR	-	(2,09,150.18)	-
8	EARNING PER SHARE (FACE VALUE OF RS 2/- EACH) (NOT ANNUALISED) (IN RS.)			
(a)	BASIC	(58.28)	(225.81)	(64.85)
(b)	DILUTED	-	-	(0.36)

Notes:
(i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.abanoffshore.com.

(ii) The standalone financial results are as under:

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2024 (AUDITED)	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024 (AUDITED)	QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2023 (AUDITED)
1	Income from operations	294.08	901.99	148.48
2	Profit before tax	(763.72)	(2,792.16)	(1,031.45)
3	Loss after tax	(764.14)	(2,830.18)	(1,101.78)

For and on behalf of the Board
C P Gopalakrishnan
Dy. Managing Director & Chief Financial Officer

Place : Chennai
Date : 27th May 2024

TVS SUPPLY CHAIN SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CIN: L63011TN2004PLC054655
Regd Office: 10 Jawahar Road, Chokkikulam, Madurai - 625 002, Tamil Nadu, India
Website: www.tvssc.com; Email ID: investor.relations@tvssc.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2024

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31 March 2024 (Audited)	31 December 2023 (Unaudited)	31 March 2024 (Audited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)	31 March 2024 (Audited)	31 December 2023 (Unaudited)	31 March 2024 (Audited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)	31 March 2024 (Audited)	31 December 2023 (Unaudited)	31 March 2024 (Audited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	521.29	536.15	532.76	2,139.65	1,978.44	2,343.06	2,243.45	2,332.53	9,254.83	10,070.01		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	17.04	46.86	40.20	105.22	(0.83)	4.94	0.60	(6.51)	(9.66)	55.95		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year before tax (after Exceptional Items)	17.04	46.86	30.20	131.26	(10.83)	4.94	0.60	(16.51)	(36.07)	45.95		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year after tax (after Exceptional Items)	12.67	35.79	6.17	105.45	(29.26)	5.38	9.99	(9.37)	(57.72)	47.65		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period / year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	11.91	35.20	6.44	103.34	(31.09)	6.29	31.90	(13.48)	(79.29)	(8.89)		
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	44.05	44.01	36.43	44.05	36.43	44.05	44.01	36.43	44.05	36.43		
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				2,516.37	1,163.85				1,770.98	687.13		
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations (Not annualised for the quarterly)												
1. Basic	0.29	0.82	0.17	2.50	(0.76)	0.10	0.22	(0.31)	(2.40)	1.04		
2. Diluted	0.29	0.81	0.17	2.50	(0.76)	0.10	0.22	(0.31)	(2.40)	1.02		

Notes:
1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on May 27, 2024.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the stock exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on our website www.tvssc.com.

KILBURN ENGINEERING LTD.
Regd. Office : Four Mangoe Lane, Surandra Mohan Ghosh Sarani, Kolkata - 700 001
CIN: L2422WB1987PLC042956,
Tel No: 033 22313337, Fax No: 033-22314768, Website: www.kilburnengg.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2024 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED				
		31.03.2024 (AUDITED)	31.12.2023 (UNAUDITED)	31.03.2023 (AUDITED)	31.03.2024 (AUDITED)	31.03.2023 (AUDITED)
1	Total Income	8,623	7,360	7,122	29,659	23,619
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	1,697	1,482	1,337	5,549	3,877
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	1,224	1,031	1,234	3,967	3,014
4	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax))	1,192	880	985	4,045	2,823
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 10 each)	4,182	3,757	3,581	4,182	3,581
6	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (in ₹)	3.05	2.76	3.54	10.47	8.66
	Basic and Diluted EPS (in ₹)					

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2024 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2024 (UNAUDITED)	31.03.2024 (AUDITED)	31.03.2024 (AUDITED)	31.03.2024 (AUDITED)
1	Total Income	12,278	33,314		
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	2,841	6,893		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	2,310	5,054		
4	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax))	2,277	5,131		
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 10 each)	4,182	4,182		
6	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (in ₹)				
	Basic and Diluted EPS (in ₹)	5.76	13.33		

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Financial Results for the year ended 31 March 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Consolidated Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites and on the Company's website www.kilburnengg.com.
2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS, notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. The results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 27th May 2024. Limited review as required under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosures Requirements) Regulation 2015 has been carried out by the statutory auditors of the Company.

By Order of the Board
(Ranjit Jala)
Managing Director
DIN 97266678

Date : 27th May 2024
Place : Kolkata

AGARWAL INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LIMITED.
Regd. Office: Unit 201, 101, 4-4, Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Vastu Sangrahalaya, Mumbai - 400 071.
Tel No. 022 25291149/50, Fax: 022-25291147
CIN: L9999MH1999PLC084618
Web Site: www.aicil.in, Email: contact@aicil.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		Standalone		Consolidated	
		Current Quarter Ended	Corresponding Quarter Ended	Current Quarter Ended	Corresponding Quarter Ended	Financial Year Ended	Financial Year Ended	Financial Year Ended	Financial Year Ended
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations	66,987.49	59,295.17	17,810.80	66,014.45	180,545.78	177,645.67	213,042.51	200,408.55
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax)	1,993.32	1,844.11	4,360.92	6,693.46	6,636.91	6,636.91	12,718.58	10,976.04
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	1,993.33	1,844.11	4,360.92	6,693.46	6,636.91	6,636.91	12,718.58	10,976.04
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	1,423.82	1,373.64	3,800.66	2,829.64	4,958.54	4,934.64	10,921.97	9,225.79
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,420.39	1,370.74	3,855.48	2,777.72	4,953.11	4,931.75	11,104.78	9,842.00
6	Equity Share Capital	1,495.78	1,495.78	1,495.78	1,495.78	1,495.78	1,495.78	1,495.78	1,495.78
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	32,856.26	28,275.10	49,604.03	38,875.20	32,856.26	28,275.10	49,604.03	38,875.20
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
1. Basic		9.52	9.50	25.41	19.56	33.15	34.32	73.02	63.78
2. Diluted		9.52	9.50	25.41	19.56	33.15	34.32	73.02	63.78

Notes:
1. The above Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Quarter and the Year ended on March 31, 2024 of Agarwal Industrial Corporation Limited ("The Company") drawn in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, are reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors today i.e. May 27, 2024. These financial results are available at the Company's Stock Exchange Websites.
2. In respect of these Financial Results, the figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 and the corresponding quarter ended March 31, 2023 are the balancing figures in respect of the full financial year and the audited year-to-date figures up to the third quarter of the respective financial year ending on March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 respectively.
3. During the financial year ended on 31st March 2024, the Company under its Ancillary (i.e. - Business and allied products) segment, sold 4,90,813 MTs of Bitumen and allied products as compared to 4,23,925 MTs sold during the corresponding previous financial year ended on 31st March 2023, thus registering a growth of 15.78%.
4. The Company, in pursuit of displaying correct relative positions of its activities, has re-classified its activities into Segments on Consolidated Basis viz (i) Ancillary (i.e. Bitumen & Allied Products) (ii) Ship Operating & Charing; (iii) Trading of Petroleum Products; (iv) Logistics; (v) Windmill; and (vi) Others (i.e. non-alloyable) and its Segments on Standalone Basis viz (i) Ancillary (i.e. Bitumen & Allied Products) (ii) Logistics; (iii) Windmill; and (iv) Others (i.e. non-alloyable). This revised segmentation of the Company's activities on consolidated and standalone basis shall be followed consistently in the financial statements of the future financial years.
5. The Board of Directors has recommended a dividend of ₹ 3.00 per equity share of the face value of ₹ 10/-, each fully paid up for the FY 2023-24, subject to the approval of shareholders of the Company.
6. The above Audited Financial Results (Consolidated) for the Quarter and the Year ended on March 31, 2024 of Agarwal Industrial Corporation Limited include the financial results of its Wholly Owned Subsidiary (WOS) Companies - (i) Bitumen Cohan Private Limited, (ii) AICL Overseas FZ LLC (iii) Agarwal Translink Private Limited and (iv) pre-operative results of AICL Finance Private Limited.
7. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.
8. The Company primarily belongs to Ancillary (i.e. Bitumen & Allied Products) and is engaged in the business of (i) manufacturing and trading of Bitumen and Allied products used heavily in infrastructure projects (ii) providing Logistics for Bitumen and LPG through its own Specialized Tankers and also (iii) generates power through Wind Mills. These businesses are of seasonal nature due to which revenue gets varied. The Company has its manufacturing units at Rajaj, Belgium, Baroda, Hyderabad, Cochin (through its wholly owned subsidiary - Bitumen Cohan Private Limited), Raigarh, Durgam Cheruvu, Assam and at Pochampada, Dist. Baramet, (Rajasthan). In addition, the Company has its own Bitumen Storage facilities / Terminals at Baroda, Digh and Talaja and Bitumen storage facilities at Karwar, Haldia and Mangalore.
9. The Company is an Indian Wholly Owned Subsidiary Company - Bitumen Cohan Private Limited is also in the business of manufacturing and trading of Bitumen and Bituminous products whereas its Overseas Wholly Owned Subsidiary Company - AICL Overseas FZ LLC, RAS AL KHAIMAH, UAE is in the business activity of ship charring and in the possession of specialized Bulk Bitumen / Bulk Liquid Vessels and is carrying its commercial operations in accordance with the guidelines / notifications with regard to Overseas Direct Investments (ODI) issued by the Reserve Bank of India from time to time. This Company is a provider of owner of total 10 Vessels with aggregated carrying capacity of 1,02,049 MTs of Bulk Bitumen / Bulk Liquid Cargo. Agarwal Translink Private Limited is another Indian Wholly Owned Subsidiary of the Company which is engaged in the business of transportation of Bitumen, SLS and other liquid fuel of specialized Bitumen Tankers and also operates a BPO, Petrol Pump & Station, Assam, Maharashtra. Further, the Company during the year under review, also incorporated an NBFC (Non-Deposit) Company as WOS of the Company, which is yet to commence its business due to some pending regulatory permissions / Licenses.
10. The Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) has been calculated for the current and previous periods in accordance with Ind AS-33 issued by ICAI.
11. The Company has not discontinued any of its operations during the year under review.
12. Previous periods' figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary to conform to the current period's classification.

For Agarwal Industrial Corporation Limited
Sd/-
Lalit Agarwal
Whole Time Director
DIN No. 01235507

Place : Mumbai
Date : May 27, 2024